Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: March 2021

Quarter ending :March 2021

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of Shares

Shareholdi pledged or
(?fgtgfa?r:/g G No. of
: encumbered -
Category No. of of shares equity
of 0.0 (calculated shares held
sharehold :
sharehold ers as per in
er SCRR, dematerializ
1957)As a g ed form
% of
(A+B+C2)
o
romoter
& 6 69‘937‘3 69‘937‘3 74.91 69‘937‘3 74.91 6‘991‘;; 10.00 69,93,970
Promoter
Group
(B) 23,43,0 23,43,0 23,43,0
Public 6,277 98 98 25.09 98 25.09 0.00 20,20,968
(C1)
Shares
underlyin 0.00 0.00 0.00
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employe
e Trust
(C) Non
Promoter
-Non 0.00 0.00 0.00
Public
Grand 93,37,0 93,37,0 93,37,0 100.0 6,99,1
Total 6,283 68 68 100.00 68 0 15 7.49 90,14,938



Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
pledged or
otherwise

encumbered

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares

No. of
fully paid

Number of

Total nos. equity shares

Nos. of

Category of

shareholder

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

VRINDA JAIN
VIDIT JAIN

TUSHAR JAIN

Any Other
(specify)
PASUPATI
OLEFIN LTD.
SULABH IMPEX
LTD.

SHAILJA
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Category & Name of

the Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/

shareholders

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

0

6

7

13

up equity
shares
held

9,79,734
7,14,052
1,34,076
1,31,606
60,14,236
40,68,428

17,77,354

1,68,454

69,93,970

69,93,970

0
2460
7822

10282

shares
held

9,79,734
7,14,052
1,34,076
1,31,606
60,14,236
40,68,428

17,77,354

1,68,454

69,93,970

69,93,970

Total no.
shares
held

2,460
7,822

10,282

(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)
0.00
10.49
7.65
1.44
1.41
64.41
43.57

19.04

1.80

74.91
0.00

74.91

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)
0.00
0.03
0.08

0.11

0.00

6,99,115

6,99,115

6,99,115

6,99,115

2,460
7,822

10,282

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.62

17.18

0.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

10.00

0.08

0.11

0.00

held in
dematerialized
form

9,79,734
7,14,052
1,34,076
1,31,606
60,14,236
40,68,428

17,77,354
1,68,454

69,93,970

69,93,970

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not

Applicable)

460
2,462

2,922



President of India

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

Individual share

capital upto Rs. 2 6098 643330  6,43.330 6.80 643,330 6.89 3,60,212
Lacs

Individual share

capital in excess of 1 52020 52,920 0.57 52020 057 52,020
Rs. 2 Lacs

NBFCs registered 1 20800 20,800 0.22 20,800 0.22 20,800
with RBI

Any Other (specify) 164 1615766  16,15.766 1730 1615766  17.30 15,75,114
IM FINANCIAL

ASSET

RECONSTRUCTION 1 1000000  10,00,000 1071 10,00000  10.71 10,00,000
COMPANY

LIMITED

I'_'\#DD'A SPINTEX 1 311620 311,620 334 311620 334 311,620
PRIYANKA

OVERSEAS 1 108574  1,08574 116 1,08574 1.16 1,08,574
PRIVATE LIMITED

(Nl\?g;;*es'de”t Indian 13 2589 2,589 0.03 2589 0.3 2,589
HUF 33 11822 11,822 0.13 11,822 0.13 11,822
Trusts 2 4080 4,080 0.04 4080 004 80
Clearing Members 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100
Bodies Corporate 115 176981 1,76,981 1.90 1,76,981 1.90 1,40,329
Sub Total B3 6264 2332816  23,32.816 2498 2332816  24.98 20,18,046
B=B1+B2+B3 6277 2343098  23,43,098 2509 2343098  25.09 20,20,068

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully . Number of equity
- Total no. Shareholding % h
Categ%rfytf; NEITTE No. of pealgitjp shares calculated as per jgs]r:; zzll(ijzler:j
Shareholders(l) | Shareholder(il Sﬂarez heldVIl= | SCRR, 1957 Asa % of formOXIV)(Not
held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)
Cl)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the No. of shares | % of total no. of Date of reporting by the
\[o} Member Beneficial Owner held shares Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



