Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: March 2021

Quarter ending :March 2021

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of sharehold er	No. of sharehold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of S pledgy other encum	ed or wise	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	6	69,93,9 70	69,93,9 70	74.91	69,93,9 70	74.91	6,99,1 15	10.00	69,93,970
(B) Public	6,277	23,43,0 98	23,43,0 98	25.09	23,43,0 98	25.09		0.00	20,20,968
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employe e Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter -Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	6,283	93,37,0 68	93,37,0 68	100.00	93,37,0 68	100.0	6,99,1 15	7.49	90,14,938

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of pledg other encum	ed or wise	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	9,79,734	9,79,734	10.49		0.00	9,79,734
VRINDA JAIN	1	7,14,052	7,14,052	7.65		0.00	7,14,052
VIDIT JAIN	1	1,34,076	1,34,076	1.44		0.00	1,34,076
TUSHAR JAIN	1	1,31,606	1,31,606	1.41		0.00	1,31,606
Any Other (specify)	3	60,14,236	60,14,236	64.41	6,99,115	11.62	60,14,236
PASUPATI OLEFIN LTD.	1	40,68,428	40,68,428	43.57	6,99,115	17.18	40,68,428
SULABH IMPEX LTD.	1	17,77,354	17,77,354	19.04		0.00	17,77,354
SHAILJA INVESTMENTS LIMITED	1	1,68,454	1,68,454	1.80		0.00	1,68,454
Sub Total A1	6	69,93,970	69,93,970	74.91	6,99,115	10.00	69,93,970
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	6	69,93,970	69,93,970	74.91	6,99,115	10.00	69,93,970

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	6	2460	2,460	0.03	2,460	0.03	460
Financial Institutions/ Banks	7	7822	7,822	0.08	7,822	0.08	2,462
Sub Total B1	13	10282	10,282	0.11	10,282	0.11	2,922
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/	0	0		0.00		0.00	

President of India							
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	6098	643330	6,43,330	6.89	6,43,330	6.89	3,69,212
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	1	52920	52,920	0.57	52,920	0.57	52,920
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	20800	20,800	0.22	20,800	0.22	20,800
Any Other (specify)	164	1615766	16,15,766	17.30	16,15,766	17.30	15,75,114
JM FINANCIAL ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED	1	1000000	10,00,000	10.71	10,00,000	10.71	10,00,000
INDIA SPINTEX LTD.	1	311620	3,11,620	3.34	3,11,620	3.34	3,11,620
PRIYANKA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	108574	1,08,574	1.16	1,08,574	1.16	1,08,574
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	13	2589	2,589	0.03	2,589	0.03	2,589
HUF	33	11822	11,822	0.13	11,822	0.13	11,822
Trusts	2	4080	4,080	0.04	4,080	0.04	80
Clearing Members	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100
Bodies Corporate	115	176981	1,76,981	1.90	1,76,981	1.90	1,40,329
Sub Total B3	6264	2332816	23,32,816	24.98	23,32,816	24.98	20,18,046
B=B1+B2+B3	6277	2343098	23,43,098	25.09	23,43,098	25.09	20,20,968

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
20110110 11 0000					

$Details \ of \ disclosure \ made \ by \ the \ Trading \ Members \ holding \ 1\% \ or \ more \ of \ the \ Total \ No. \ of \ shares \ of \ the \ company.$

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL